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POLICE

Number

Time and Date

25B001279

25B001280

25B001281

25B001282

25B001283

25B001284

25B001285

25B001286

25B001287

25B001288

25B001289

25B001290

25B001291

25B001292

25B001293

25B001294

25B001295

25B001296

25B001297

25B001298

25B001299
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06:07:01
03/27/25
07:27:22
03/27/25
07:31:12
03/27/25
08:00:08
03/27/25
08:03:46
03/27/25
13:25:57
03/27/25
14:23:03
03/27/25
16:19:00
03/27/25
16:17:10
03/27/25
16:50:48
03/27/25
17:05:28
03/27/25
17:17:46
03/27/25
17:23:36
03/27/25
17:33:52
03/27/25
18:35:32
03/27/25
19:21:28
03/27/25
19:57:17
03/27/25
20:02:36
03/27/25
21:48:01
03/27/25
21:59:23
03/27/25
22:35:31
03/27/25

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
School
Resource

911 Hangup

911 Hangup

Vin Inspection

Traffic Stop

Animal Problem

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist

Lockout
Traffic Stop
Accident Lsa
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
DOWNTOWN LOT, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 46 / BETWEEN MEYERS FUNERAL
HOME AND BAXTER, BATESVILLE, IN
SUBURBAN PROPANE, BATESVILLE,
IN

928 COLUMBUS AV, BATESVILLE, IN

24065 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN

1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE
MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

271 SR 129 S; GILMAN HOME
CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN

215 E PEARL ST; LANGEN MEATS,
BATESVILLE, IN

HUNTERSVILLE RD / HUNTERS LN,
BATESVILLE, IN

1964 LAMMERS PIKE; CRUM
TRUCKING, BATESVILLE, IN
BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN

WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN

1125 E PEARL ST; HILROM RITTER
PLANT, BATESVILLE, IN

90 SR 229; CVS BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

108 N HUNTERSVILLE RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

421 S PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN
SR 129/1350 N, ,

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,
BATESVILLE, IN

100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,
BATESVILLE, IN

Location

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

69

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

Dsp

03/28/25
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

25B001300 22:45:27 Traffic Stop 1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD
03/27/25 GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN

25B001301 22:55:55 Traffic Stop 100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
03/27/25 BATESVILLE, IN

25B001302 23:28:05 Traffic Stop MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN 69
03/27/25

25B001303 00:29:37 Traffic Stop SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
03/28/25

25B001304 00:36:30 Traffic Stop 271 SR 129 S; GILMAN HOME BPD
03/28/25 CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN

25B001305 01:24:38 Traffic Stop EB 150.5 MM 174, BATESVILLE, IN
03/28/25

25B001306 01:47:37 Traffic Stop SR 129/ YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN
03/28/25

25B001307 01:50:24 Susp Person PARK AV / SOUTH ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
03/28/25

25B001308 01:53:54 Traffic Stop SR 129 & ASPEN DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
03/28/25

25B001309 02:01:44 Traffic Stop SR 129/ YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN
03/28/25

25B001310 02:21:32 Traffic Stop SIX PINE RANCH / HANSON CENTER,
03/28/25 BATESVILLE, IN

25B001311 05:36:19 Traffic Stop 904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
03/28/25 BATESVILLE, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 33

Total reported: 33

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 03/27/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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